
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group M18-282

Wed, 15 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Foreign Language  Zhuravleva N.A.  325
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  Ivliev S.V.  K-411
Tue, 21 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Elect Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics  Lozovik Y.E.  K-411
Tue, 21 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Elect Current Issues in Nuclear Physics ( in English)  Blashke D., Ryopke G.

 K-411
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Goreslavskiy S.P., Ivliev S.V.  dep.32
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Kinetic Modelling of Plasma  Levchenko V.D.  D-305
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Relativistic Astrophysics and Cosmology  Bisnovatyy-Kogan G.S.  K-418
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Wave Distribution in Random Media  Gorodnichev E.E.  K-418
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST General Theory of Relativity  Fedotov A.M.  K-418
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Quantum-statistical Models of Thermal Plasma  Orlov Y.N.  IPM RAN
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Elect Numerical Models in Modern Astrophysics  Chechyotkin V.M.  IPM RAN
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Numerical Methods in Gas Dynamics  Lugovskiy A.Y.  IPM RAN
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Wave Distribution in Random Media  Gorodnichev E.E.  K-418
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Numerical Methods in Gas Dynamics  Lugovskiy A.Y.  IPM RAN
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  Ivliev S.V., Narozhnyy B.N.

 T-101
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Numerical Models in Modern Astrophysics  Chechyotkin V.M.  IPM

RAN
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Current Issues in Nuclear Physics ( in English)  Blashke D., Ryopke G.

 T-101
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Komochkina E.A., Shushunova E.V.  B-301
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Ivliev S.V., Goreslavskiy S.P.  dep.32


